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Allen,  Lindsay Lyman 207.985.9465 5271 lindsay@fairfieldandassociates.com � � � � �� � � � �

Andrews,  Robert Portland 207.879.9850 8980 rob.andrews.esq@gmail.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Angers,  Stewart Biddeford 207.283.8442 7885 smangers1@yahoo.com � � � � �� � � � �

Aranson,  Paul S Portland 207.887.3539 33 housolaw@gmail.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Ashe,  William Lyman 207.985.9465 4486 will@fairfieldandassociates.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Bates,  Randall Yarmouth 207.274.9704 8333 randall.j.bates@gmail.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Berner,  Seth Portland 207.775.2452 2774 sberner@gwi.net � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Blanchard,  Julie Biddeford 207.615.2101 9383 jablaw@maine.rr.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Bobrow,  David Eliot 207.439.4502 9164 djblaw@bedardbobrow.com � � � � �� � � � �

Boyd,  Dylan R. Portland 207.536.7147 4701 dylan@dylanboydlaw.com � � � � �� � � � �

Branch,  Sarah Lyman 207.985.9465 5502 sarah@fairfieldandassociates.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Broder,  Bernard Gorham 207.899.7868 8482 attorneybroder@yahoo.com � � � �� � � �

Brown,  Gregory Portland 207.838.1663 7003 gbb@maine.rr.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Brunelle Jr,  Roger Portland 207.699.4357 9414 roger@rbrunellelaw.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Butler Bailey,  Molly Portland 207.878.5519 10050mbbailey@sgbblawyers.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Capponi,  Randa Saco 207.590.4070 4864 Randa@capponilaw.com � � � � �� � � � �

Carter,  Donald Auburn 207.241.7757 1654 donaldcarterlaw@gmail.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Center,  Harry Biddeford 207.284.4581 3610 hcenter@woodedlaw.com � � � � �� � � � �

Champagne,  Roger Biddeford 207.284.1200 9273 rmchampagne1@myfairpoint.net � � � � � � �� � � � � � �
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Chard,  Colin Scarborough 207.323.6320 5477 cchard@cchardlaw.com � � � � �� � � � �

Chmelecki,  Lisa Portland 207.358.4909 4389 lisa@rdcplawyers.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Cilluffo,  Carina Portland 207.370.7340 5381 cilluffolaw@gmail.com � �� �

Connolly,  Thomas Portland 207.773.6460 2612 tomconnolly@RCN.com � � � � �� � � � �

Craig,  Sharon Portland 207.780.1870 8810 scraig@maine.rr.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Cyr,  Peter Portland 207.828.5900 9037 peter@peterjcyrlaw.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Day,  Thaddeus North Yarmouth207.829.9300 8472 thaddeus@mainelegalservices.net � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

DeCoste,  William Westbrook 207.871.0821 7860 billdecoste1@myfairpoint.net � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Donahue,  Temma Portland 207.358.4909 4153 temma@rdcplawyers.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Driscoll,  John Portsmouth 603.766.0466 9155 JDriscoll@DriscollSeacoastLaw.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Dwyer-Jones,  Suzanne York 207.363.2900 8638 suzanne8esq@gmail.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Edwards,  Andrew Portland 207.530.0102 5267 andrew@northlandlegalsolutions.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Elias,  Thomas York 207.363.0222 9062 telias@eliaslawoffices.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Ellis,  Cameron Biddeford 207.571.8555 5450 ellis.esq@nielsengrouplaw.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Fairfield,  Amy Lyman 207.985.9465 9598 amy@fairfieldandassociates.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Feagans,  Deborah Gorham 207.222.0539 8154 feaganslaw@yahoo.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Ferguson,  Angus Portland 207.879.1816 8029 attorney@angusferguson.com � � � � �� � � � �

Ferrucci,  David Portland 207.613.9296 2363 ferrucci.law@gmail.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Foster,  Christian Portland 207.899.4644 9086 ccfosterlaw@gmail.com � � � � �� � � � �
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Gagne,  Christopher Portland 207.838.5886 5314 gagnemchris@gmail.com � � � � �� � � � �

Gale,  Jon Portland 207.523.3424 8534 jgale@gale-law.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Gomes,  Jacqueline Westbrook 207.252.8989 7360 jllg@jacquelinegomes.com � � � � �� � � � �

Gonzales,  Heather Portland 207.878.5519 9180 hgonzales@sgbblawyers.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Gordon,  Patrick Lyman 207.985.9465 8327 patrick@fairfieldandassociates.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Gray,  Nicole Portland 207.747.4394 5259 ngray@counsellorgray.com � � � �� � � �

Guillory,  Christopher Saco 207.470.0230 5288 crg@guillorylaw.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Hamlen,  Devens Portland 207.221.6363 9973 dhamlen@hhlawcenter.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Hanly,  Kristine Portland 207.699.2278 4500 Kristine@HanlyLaw.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Hansen,  Albert Portsmouth 603.427.5500 9064 ahansen@bosenandassociates.com � � � � �� � � � �

Harrison,  William Windham 207.893.8100 4061 wharrison@dyerharrisonlaw.com � � � � �� � � � �

Hayre,  Whitney Lyman 207.985.9465 5297 whitney@fairfieldandassociates.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Healy,  Julie Portland 207.828.5900 5648 julie@peterjcyrlaw.com � � � � �� � � � �

Heminway,  Merritt Portland 207.221.6363 9870 mheminway@hhlawcenter.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Hewes,  James South Portland207.773.4000 7665 Jhewes@maine.rr.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Hoffman,  Charlene Portland 207.828.0777 3220 charleneahoffman@gmail.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Hoffman,  Elizabeth Portland 207.699.3696 4333 hoffman@thehoffmanlawoffice.com � � � �� � � �

Houde,  Scott Biddeford 207.571.8187 9781 gradmanmaine@yahoo.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Keefe,  Michael Portland 207.232.0212 8736 MichaelGKeefe@msn.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �
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Kidman,  Breanne Portland 207.221.5736 5814 bre@mainecriminaldefense.com � � � � �� � � � �

Langholtz,  Jeffrey Biddeford 207.283.4744 3539 langholtz@gwi.net � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

LeBrasseur,  Robert Portland 207.699.1315 8553 bob@mainecrimes.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Leddy,  Christopher South Portland207.767.4824 8496 cleddy@atrlaw.pro � � � � � �� � � � � �

Locke,  Darren East Waterboro207.247.8514 9177 dlocke1984@yahoo.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

MacLean,  Jason South Portland207.518.9770 9336 Jmacle@aol.com � � � � �� � � � �

McDaniel II,  James Dover 207.370.5291 4742 info@mainehelp.net � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

McGarry,  Amy Kennebunk 207.985.4488 8348 amy@mcgarry.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

McGee,  Peter South Portland207.772.1470 1203 rpeterm1@maine.rr.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

McKechnie,  Kathy Saco 207.956.3321 3951 kathy.p.mckechnie@gmail.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

McKenna,  Cory Lyman 207.985.9465 5219 cory@fairfieldandassociates.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

McNally,  Amy Biddeford 207.284.4581 5028 amcnally@woodedlaw.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Mekonis,  Joseph Saco 207.283.6610 8947 jmekonis@gmail.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Mooney,  David Portsmouth 603.828.8474 3734 dmooney4law@gmail.com � � �� � �

Moulton,  Wendy York 207.251.4535 9559 wendy@roselawmaine.com � �� �

Moynihan,  Kevin Lyman 207.985.9465 4403 kevin@fairfieldandassociates.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Nielsen,  Chris Biddeford 207.571.8555 9739 nielsen.esq@nielsengrouplaw.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Northrop,  Christopher MPortland 207.780.4370 7654 Christopher.Northrop@maine.edu � � � � �� � � � �

Notis,  Philip Portland 207.771.7902 3919 philnotis@gmail.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �
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O'Brien,  Mary Frances Portland 207.773.3033 9673 mfobrien@obrienspraguelegal.com � � �� � �

O'ReillyJakan,  Erin Kennebunk 207.807.5002 4386 erin@oreillyjakanlaw.com � � � � �� � � � �

Paulson,  Erik Portland 207.200.0219 4983 erik@maine-legal.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Peltier,  Mark J. Portland 207.358.4909 4698 mark@rdcplawyers.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Potter,  Judy Cape Elizabeth207.799.5453 694 Judy356@msn.com � � � � �� � � � �

Quinn,  Daniel West Kennebunk207.985.8637 8537 blixx@myfairpoint.net � � � � � �� � � � � �

Ramirez,  Amanda Newfield 207.608.3916 9592 aramirezesq@gmail.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Randall,  Valerie Lyman 207.985.9465 5479 valerie@southernmainelegal.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Richard,  Thomas Portland 207.699.2278 5506 Thomas@HanlyLaw.com � � � � �� � � � �

Rioux,  Luke Portland 207.358.4909 9915 luke@rdcplawyers.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Ruffner,  Robert Portland 207.221.5736 8855 rjr@mainecriminaldefense.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Sampson,  Taylor Portland 207.358.4909 5739 taylor@rdcplawyers.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Sawyer,  Brittany Wells 207.646.1068 5730 brittany@holmeslegalgroup.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Segal,  Rubin Portland 207.879.1944 3663 rsegal@rubinsegal.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Shanoski,  Henry Portland 207.775.6262 8789 shanoski@myfairpoint.net � � � � �� � � � �

Shea,  Stephen Lyman 207.985.9465 5810 steve@fairfieldandassociates.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Simpson,  John Cumberland Foreside207.200.5565 5019 John@SimpsonLaw.me � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Sineni,  Anthony Portland 207.772.9053 7418 anthony@sinenilaw.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Smith,  Robert Westbrook 207.854.5811 9564 rsmith43@maine.rr.com � � � � �� � � � �
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Stevens,  Annie Portland 207.221.5736 5817 aes@MaineCriminalDefense.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Strike,  Clifford Portland 207.878.5519 8319 cstrike@sgbblawyers.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Taitt,  Charles Kennebunk 207.232.3471 4324 chucktaitt@gmail.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Thibodeau,  Angela Wells 207.646.1068 9372 angela@holmeslegalgroup.com � � � � �� � � � �

Thistle,  Eric Lyman 207.985.9465 5630 eric@fairfieldandassociates.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Thompson,  Alison Portland 207.699.2278 5059 Alison@HanlyLaw.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Ward,  Sharon Wells 207.590.7617 9861 sdwesq@yahoo.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Weinstein,  Neal Old Orchard Beach207.934.2173 2230 weinlaw@maine.rr.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

West,  Tracy Portland 207.772.9053 5831 tracy@sinenilaw.com � � �� � �

White,  Russell York 207.363.3833 6876 rbwhiteesq@gmail.com � � � � �� � � � �

Winling,  Rick Lyman 207.985.9465 9338 rick@fairfieldandassociates.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Wolfram,  Karen Lyman 207.985.9465 9312 karen@fairfieldandassociates.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Yamartino,  Gina Portland 207.773.8001 9783 gyamartino@aol.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Zink,  John Freeport 207.865.6611 9322 zinklaw@mac.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Zirschky,  David Westbrook 207.200.7813 5647 david@zlaw.me � � � � � � �� � � � � � �
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